Title

ITALY, BAR

ITALY, BUS

ITALY, BUS

ITALY, BUS

ITALY,
CROWD

ITALY,
CROWD

ITALY,
CROWD

ITALY,
CROWD

ITALY,
CROWD

ITALY,
HARBOUR

ITALY,
HARBOUR

ITALY,
MARKET

ITALY, PARK

ITALY, POST
OFFICE

ITALY,
RESTAURANT

ITALY,
RESTAURANT

ITALY,
RESTAURANT

ITALY,
SHOPPING
MALL

ITALY,
TRAFFIC

ITALY,
TRAFFIC

ITALY,
TRAFFIC

ITALY,
TRAFFIC

ITALY,
TRAFFIC

ITALY, TRAIN
STATION

Description

VENICE, ITALY: BAR OR PUB: MEDIUM CROWD:
HEAVY AMBIENCE

VENICE, ITALY: WATER BUS: ONBOARD: LEAVE
STATION, SHORT RIDE, DOCK, LIGHT CROWD

VENICE, ITALY: WATER BUS: ONBOARD: LEAVE
STATION, SHORT RIDE, DOCK, HEAVY CROWD

VENICE, ITALY: BUS STATION: EXTERNAL: BUSES
IDLE AND PASS, TRAFFIC, LIGHT VOICES

VENICE, ITALY: MEDIUM INDOOR CROWD:
GENERAL AMBIENCE, VOICES

VENICE, ITALY: LARGE INDOOR CROWD: HEAVY
AMBIENCE

VENICE, ITALY: OUTDOOR CROWD: LIGHT HAPPY
AMBIENCE: BIRDS, FOOTSTEPS, VOICES

VENICE, ITALY: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD:
PEDESTRIAN STREET: VOICES, FOOTSTEPS, OPEN
CAFES IN BACKGROUND

VENICE, ITALY: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD: HEAVY
AMBIENCE, FOOTSTEPS, MOVEMENT

VENICE, ITALY: HARBOUR AMBIENCE: BOAT
CREAKS, RIGGING RATTLING, DISTANT BOATS IN
CANAL

VENICE, ITALY: HARBOUR AMBIENCE: BOAT
CREAKS, RIGGING RATTLING, SEAGULLS, DISTANT
BOATS IN CANAL,

VENICE, ITALY: LARGE INDOOR/OUTDOOR MARKET:

HEAVY CROWD AMBIENCE, LIGHT BIRDS

VENICE, ITALY: PARK AMBIENCE: BIRDS, DISTANT
BOATS THROUGH CANAL, LIGHT VOICES

VENICE, ITALY: POST OFFICE: INTERNAL: BUSY
CROWD AMBIENCE, HEAVY MOVEMENT

VENICE, ITALY: LARGE RESTAURANT: HEAVY
CROWD AMBIENCE, LIGHT DISHES

VENICE, ITALY: LARGE RESTAURANT: HEAVY
CROWD AMBIENCE, LIGHT DISHES

VENICE, ITALY: LARGE OUTDOOR CAFE: HEAVY
CROWD AMBIENCE

VENICE, ITALY: LARGE SHOPPING MALL: FOOD
COURT: HEAVY CROWD AMBIENCE

VENICE, ITALY: FOUR LANE ROAD: FAST TRAFFIC
AMBIENCE

VENICE, ITALY: GRAND CANAL: VARIOUS
WATERCRAFT PASSING, HEAVY WATER LAPPING

VENICE, ITALY: GRAND CANAL: VARIOUS
WATERCRAFT PASSING, HEAVY WATER LAPPING,
LIGHT VOICES

VENICE, ITALY: CANALE DELLA GUIDECCA CANAL :

VARIOUS WATERCRAFT PASSING, HEAVY WATER
LAPPING

VENICE, ITALY: CANALE DELLA GUIDECCA CANAL :

VARIOUS WATERCRAFT PASSING, HEAVY WATER
LAPPING

VENICE, ITALY: TRAIN STATION: PLATFORM
AMBIENCE: CROWD PASSING, CAFE IN
BACKGROUND
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FileName

AMBRest _Italy
Bar_ WSS10-02

BOATInt ltaly
Bus_WSS10-03

BOATInt Italy
Bus WSS10-04

AMBTran_Italy
Bus_WSS10-05

CRWDWalla_Italy
Crowd_WSS10-06

CRWDWalla_Italy
Crowd_WS$S10-07

CRWDCele_Italy
Crowd WSS10-08

AMBRest_Italy
Crowd_WSS10-09

CRWDWalla_Italy
Crowd WSS10-10

AMBSea_Italy
Harbour WSS10-11

AMBSea_ltaly
Harbour WSS10-12

AMBMrkt_Italy
Market WSS10-13

AMBPark_Italy
Park WSS10-14

AMBOffc_Italy Post
Office_ WSS10-15

AMBRest_Italy
Restaurant WSS10-
16

AMBRest _Italy
Restaurant_ WSS10-
17

AMBRest Italy
Restaurant WSS10-
18

AMBPubl_Italy
Shopping
Mall WSS10-19

AMBTTaf Italy
Traffic. WSS10-20

AMBSea_Italy
Traffic WSS10-21

AMBSea_Italy
Traffic WSS10-22

AMBSea_Italy
Traffic WSS10-23

AMBSea Italy
Traffic WSS10-24

AMBTran_lItaly Train
Station WSS10-25

Keywords

ItalyBar WSS10 02 |
AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT
& BAR

ItalyBus WSS10_03 | BOATS-
INTERIOR

ItalyBus WSS10_04 | BOATS-
INTERIOR

ItalyBus WSS10 05 |
AMBIENCE-
TRANSPORTATION

ItalyCrowd WSS10_06 |
CROWDS-WALLA

ItalyCrowd WSS10_07 |
CROWDS-WALLA

ItalyCrowd WSS10_08 |
CROWDS-CELEBRATION

ItalyCrowd WSS10_09 |
AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT
& BAR

ItalyCrowd WSS10_10 |
CROWDS-WALLA

ItalyHarbour WSS10 11 |
AMBIENCE-SEASIDE

ItalyHarbour WSS10_12 |
AMBIENCE-SEASIDE

ItalyMarket WSS10_13 |
AMBIENCE-MARKET

ItalyPark WSS10_14 |
AMBIENCE-PARK

ItalyPostOffice WSS10 15|
AMBIENCE-OFFICE

ItalyRestaurant WSS10_16 |
AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT
& BAR

ItalyRestaurant WSS10 17 |
AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT
& BAR

ItalyRestaurant WSS10 18 |
AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT
& BAR

ItalyShoppingMall WSS10_19 |
AMBIENCE-PUBLIC PLACE

Italy Traffic WSS10 20 |
AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC

ItalyTraffic WSS10_21 |
AMBIENCE-SEASIDE

ItalyTraffic WSS10 22 |
AMBIENCE-SEASIDE

Italy Traffic WSS10_23 |
AMBIENCE-SEASIDE

ItalyTraffic WSS10 24 |
AMBIENCE-SEASIDE

ItalyTrainStation WSS10 25 |
AMBIENCE-
TRANSPORTATION

Media
Code

WSS10-
02-01

WSS10-
03-01
WSS10-
04-01

WSS10-
05-01

WSS10-
06-01

WSS10-
07-01

WSS10-
08-01

WSS10-
09-01

WSS10-
10-01

WSS10-
11-01

WSS10-
12-01

WSS10-
13-01

WSS10-
14-01

WSS10-
15-01

WSS10-
16-01

WSS10-
17-01

WSS10-
18-01

WSS10-
19-01

WSS10-
20-01
WSS10-
21-01

WSS10-
22-01

WSS10-
23-01

WSS10-
24-01

WSS10-
25-01

Time

2:40

CD

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

WSS10

Track Index

2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1
16 1
17 1
18 1
19 1
20 1
21 1
22 1
23 1
24 1
25 1



